High Resolution Absolute Single Turn BiSS-C Protocol Encoder
Description:
Features:
■ Hollow shaft for high-speed running
■ Running speed up to 10000rmp
■ Reverse connection and shor circuit protection
■ Metal cast housing resisting to heavy shock
■ IP65 protection class, widely used on field

EAC= absolute singleturn
P = Double-wing fixing plate
Order Code:
13T=Ф13.4mm
Taper: 1:10
B I5 X P R
_
_ 0017
Output code type
B=Binary
I5=BiSS-C  5Vdc
Output & Supply voltage
Output logic
X= ninsense (BiSS-C)
Type of connection
PP=cable output
(standard length 0.5m)
Outlet direction
R=radial
Resolution
Single ture 17bit, Max. 18bit
.
.
XXXX
XXXX=Special code
I6=BiSS-C  10~30Vdc
Note: for optional shaft
         diameter, please